PowerGATE™
Company Switch
Installation Instructions &
User Manual
US Patent No. 7,136,278 B2
Specifically designed for
safe power access in the
following locations:

CS-60F-C6DS1 CS-100F-C6DS1 CS-200F-C6DS1 CS-400F-C6DS1
CS-60F-C6DS1-BLK CS-100F-C6DS1-BLK CS-200F-C6DS1-BLK CS-400F-C6DS1-BLK
Model Number Key:
CS Company Switch
(Number)F (Amperage Rating) with Female Connectors
C(Number) D(Letter) 1 Series 16 Cams (Quantity of Cams) Direct Wire (Cam Configuration) Type 1 Device
Cam Configuration B - Reverse Both Neutral and Ground
G - Reverse Ground Only
S - Straight (All Female Connectors)
Color No Entry - Tan, BLK - Black
Represented Model Numbers of PowerGate™ Outdoor Company Switches
CS-60F-C5DB3 CS-100F-C5DB3 CS-200F-C5DB3 CS-400F-C5DB3
CS-60F-C5DG3 CS-100F-C5DG3 CS-200F-C5DG3 CS-400F-C5DG3
CS-60F-C5DS3 CS-100F-C5DS3 CS-200F-C5DS3 CS-400F-C5DS3
CS-60FC6DB3 CS-100F-C6DB3 CS-200F-C6DB3 CS-400F-C6DB3
CS-60F-C6DG3 CS-100F-C6DG3 CS-200F-C6DG3 CS-400F-C6DG3
CS-60F-C6DS3 CS-100F-C6DS3 CS-200F-C6DS3 CS-400F-C6DS3
Model Number Key:
CS Company Switch
(Number)F (Amperage Rating) with Female Connectors
C(Number) D(Letter) 3 Series 16 Cams (Quantity of Cams) Direct Wire (Cam Configuration) Type 3 Device
Cam Configuration B - Reverse Both Neutral and Ground
G - Reverse Ground Only
S - Straight (All Female Connectors)
Represented Model Numbers of PowerGATE™ Pin-and-Sleeve Company Switches
CS-60F-D5PS1
CS-100F-D5PS1
Model Number Key:
CS Company Switch
(Number)F (Amperage Rating) with Female Connectors
D5PS1 Direct Wire 5-Pin Pin-and-Sleeve Type 1 Device
Contact Lex Products:    800.643.4460   info@lexproducts.com 15
PowerGATE™ Company Switch
Appendix F
Lex Products Part Number – LBL-PGIP-W1
Labels for Replacement
Lex Products Part Number – LBL-CSPQ
Lex Products PN – LBL-CSGCLex Products Part Number – LBL- CS(Amperage)
Lex Products PN –
LBL-CSTQ
Lex Products PN –
LBL-0002
LBL-CS(Amperage)
LBL-CSGC
LBL-CSTQ
LBL-0002
Figure 22 Figure 23
LBL-CSPQ
LBL-PGIP-W1
Contact Lex Products:    800.643.4460   info@lexproducts.com16
400 AMP 200 AMP 100 AMP
Catalog Number
(NEMA 1 Indoor)
CS-400F-C6DS1
CS-400F-C6DB1 (reverse ground neutral)
CS-200F-C6DS1
CS-200F-C6DB1 (reverse ground neutral)
CS-100F-C6DS1
CS-100F-C6DB1 (reverse ground neutral)
Catalog Number
(NEMA 3R Weather
Resistant)
CS-400F-C6DS3